Warrumbungle Shire Council

CEMETERY FEES
2024-2025

Fees (GST Inclusive)

Administration
Interment Services Levy- Burial

Interment Services Levy - Ashes

Reservation

$62.00
$171.60

$69.30

General Cemetery
Native Grove

Columbarium Wall Niche
Memorial Garden Plaque

Interment

$650.00
$735.00

$417.00

$417.00

Infant under 3 years

Single Depth

Double Depth - 1st Interment
Double Depth - 2nd Interment
Weekend

Exhumation

$369.00
$1280.00
$1280.00
$735.00
$ At Cost

$ At Cost

Where an interment site requires the grave to be dug by hand and shovel, digging fees with be at cost recovery

Surrender Reservation

proof of purchase required for all surrenders

50% of purchase price plus Administration Fee



