

Warrumbungle Shire Council CEMETERY FEES 2024-2025

	Fees (GST Inclusive)
Administration	\$62.00
Interment Services Levy- Burial	\$171.60
Interment Services Levy - Ashes	\$69.30
Reservation	
General Cemetery	\$650.00
Native Grove	\$735.00
Columbarium Wall Niche	\$417.00
Memorial Garden Plaque	\$417.00
Interment	
Infant under 3 years	\$369.00
Single Depth	\$1280.00
Double Depth - 1st Interment	\$1280.00
Double Depth - 2nd Interment	\$735.00
Weekend	\$ At Cost
Exhumation	\$ At Cost
Where an interment site requires the grave to be dug by hand and shovel, digging fees with be at cost recovery	

Where an interment site requires the grave to be dug by hand and shovel, digging fees with be at cost recovery

Surrender Reservation	
proof of purchase required for all surrenders	50% of purchase price plus Administration Fee